All stainless steel housing  & wetted parts
All st. steel pressure transmitters RS485 communication
with gold plated sensors 2 channel relays, swiches
for hydrogen application. Glod plaed piezoresistive pressure sensors for Hydrogen H 2
LCD white bright digital window with Declaration of Conformity, CE
series EDN.730
General features
■ Pressure range from -1…0 bar to 0…1050 bar

Model code ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ B
Pressure range code, unit bar
How to order
EDN.730.A4.O1.FP.G4.BR35
EDN.730, 0.5%, 4…20mA, Frameproof cable gland, G 1/4", 0…16 bar
A4
N2
N4
G 1/4" (PF 1/4")
R 1/2" (BSPT 1/2")
R 3/8" (BSPT 3/8)
G2
0…1050
A7 ≤ 0.25 % F.S
A9 ≤ 0.1 % F.S
Electrical connection
G4
R2
R4
R3
R30
R28
R23
Code
Process connection
Output analog signal
0…25
4…20 mA / 2-wire system
0…10 V / 3-wire system
0…5V / 3-wire system
-1…0
0…1
G 1/2" (PF 1/2")
R 1/4" (BSPT 1/4")
NPT 1/2"
NPT 1/4"
2 relay channel, switches
2 channel, switches
1…5V / 3-wire system
0.5…4.5V / 3-wire systemO6
M
O3
FP
O11
O12
Communication
RS485
Accuracy
R26
R33
R41
R32
R39
R35
R37
R19
≤ 0.5 % F.S
M12 plug with 12 pins
Flameproof cable gland
pressure range